www.axiomtek.com Transportation Embedded Systems
tBOX324-894-FL
Specifications
Front view Rear view
4 x M12/RJ-45
GbE LAN
Standard Color Silver black
Construction Aluminum extrusion and heavy-duty steel, IP30

**The EN 45545-2 test report is available exclusively
www.axiomtek.com Transportation Embedded Systems
Ordering Information
Standard
tBOX324-894-FL-i3/i7-DIO-110MRDC-CAN-G
(P/N: E26N324121) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N324119) for i3-7100U
Fanless embedded system with 7th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i3, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, 4 M12 GbE LANs, 3 COM, CAN,
DIO, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 DC-in, and 110 VDC
tBOX324-894-FL-i7-DIO-TVDC-CAN-GND
(P/N: E26N324112) for i7-7600U
Fanless embedded system with 7th Gen Intel® Core™ i7, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, 4 RJ-45 GbE LANs, 3 COM, CAN,
DIO, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, terminal block DC-in, smart ignition, and 12/24 VDC
tBOX324-894-FL-i3/i5/i7-DIO-TMDC-CAN-GND
(P/N: E26N324117) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N324115) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N324114) for i3-7100U
Fanless embedded system with 7th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, 4 RJ-45 GbE LANs, 3 COM,
CAN, DIO, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, terminal block DC-in, and 24 VDC
*MRDC: M12 DC-in connector, railway SKU, DC voltage input
*TVDC: terminal block DC-in connector, vehicle SKU, DC voltage input